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Speed Nation: NorAm Cup SBX

Tabor Mountain Ski Resort | 30 January 2016
Mens' Showboard Cross - Start List Qualification

Jury

Technical Data

Technical Delegate:

Jeffrey Grell - USA

Course Name:

Eta's Run

Chief of Comp: Flynn Seddon - CAN Start Altitude: 954m
Chief of Finish: Cathy Astofooroff - CAN Finish Altitude: 809m
CoC Coordinator: Kim Krahulec - CAN VerticalDrop 145m
Course Length: 1000m
Start Bib FIS Code Last Name First Name Nat YB Points
1 33 9040201 Dickson Alex AUS 1998 88.00
2 34 9531030 McFall Schuyler Caleb USA 1997 180.00
3 35 9410023 Campbell Duncan NZL 1997  210.00
4 36 9530726 Johnson Cole USA 1993 112.00
5 37 9531212 Vedder Jake USA 1998 126.00
8 38 9100700 Kostigian Zachary CAN 1996 102.00
7 39 9040168 Miller Josh AUS 1994 173.00
8 40 9100526 Bourgeois Danny CAN 1995 120.00
9 41 9040155 Dickson Adam AUS 1995 192.00
10 42 9531066 Valley Devryn USA 1995 128.00
11 43 9100551 Jackson Tyler CAN 1995  200.00
12 44 9100597 Berndsen Brett CAN 1996 95.00
13 45 9530944 Wilson Hunter USA 1993 151.00
14 46 9531119 Leith Senna USA 1997 153.60
15 47 9400063 van Goor Karel NED 1996 112.80
16 48 9040188 Lambert Adam AUS 1997 142.80
17 49 9100583 Moffatt Liam CAN 1997 87.20
18 50 9530692 Leal Austin USA 1993 82.00
19 51 9531090 Roley Sean USA 1998 70.60
20 52 9530557 Perle Michael USA 1994 70.40
21 53 9100765 White Austin CAN 1998 69.00
22 54 9040229 Mand! Max AUS 1998 68.90
23 55 9300724 Tebakari Takeru JPN 1998 67.20
24 56 9040221 Collins Henry AUS 1998 66.50
25 57 7537171 Minghini Robert USA 1986 65.00
26 58 9040174 Garner Ryan AUS 1997 64.00
27 59 9100660 Bichon Evan CAN 1998 60.00
28 60 9220015 Chan Jonathan GBR 1995 58.00
29 61 9530339 Langkamp Nick USA 1985 50.60
30 62 9040203 Nicholas Bryn AUS 2000 4940
31 63 9300704 Hosaka Shimon JPN 1997 44.80
32 64 9530683 Kamisky Paul USA 1991 42.00
33 65 9531133 Osadchuk Nicholas USA 1988 40.00
34 66 9531149 Frey Chadwick USA 1998 30.75
35 67 9300721 Ozawa Yuto JPN 1998 29.76
36 68 9531190 Maune Tommy USA 1997 25.75
37 69 9100883 Lalonde Ryan CAN 1999 24.00
38 70 9100811 Weber Cameron CAN 1998 23.25
39 71 9100554 Zenert Jackson CAN 1995 21.78
40 72 9320121 Na Hyeong-bae KOR 1996 21.44
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9100723 Ouellet-Carigan

9100767 Cook

9100867 Foster
9100873 Hamel

9040238 Najdecki-Devine

9100782 Morrison
9531070 Winters
9531121 Peek
9300610 Nagaoka
9531128 Taylor
9100756 Zenert
9100753 Goyette
9100743 Gunn
9100938 Lavictoire
9100336 Trahan
9531101 Guenter
9040245 Pennington
9531256 Amish
9531328 Abrams
9100948 Howell

Alexandre
Mackenzie
Levi
Sebastien
Campbell
Mark

Billy
Jacob
Tasuku
Andrew
Logan
Jacob
Stuart
Justin
Indrik
Tyler
Angus
Tim
Jeremy
Riley

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
AUS
CAN
USA
USA
JPN

USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
AUS
USA
USA
CAN
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Speed Nation: NorAm Cup SBX
Tabor Mountain Ski Resort | 30 January 2016
Mens' Snowboard Cross - Qualification Results

Jury

Technical Data

Technical Delegate:

Jeffrey Grell - USA

Course Name:

Eta's Run

Chief of Comp: Flynn Seddon - CAN Start Altitude: 954m
Chief of Finish: Cathy Astofooroff - CAN Finish Altitude: 809m
CoC Coordinator: Kim Krahulec - CAN VerticalDrop 145m
Course Length: 1000m
Rank Bib FIS Code Last Name First Name Nat YB Run 1 Run 2 Best
1 52 9530557 Perle Michael USA 1994 01:06.03 01:06.03
2 48 9040188 Lambert Adam AUS 1997 01.06.84 01:06.84
8 33 9040201 Dickson Alex AUS 1998 01:07.36 01:07.36
4 59 9100660 Bichon Evan CAN 1998 01:07.43 01:07.43
5 87 9100336 Trahan Indrik CAN 1993 01:07.62 01:07.62
6 46 9531119 Leith Senna USA 1997 01:07.85 01:07.85
7 41 9040155 Dickson Adam AUS 1995 01:07.89 01:07.89
8 57 7537171 Minghini Robert USA 1986 01:07.93 01:07.93
9 37 9531212 Vedder Jake USA 1998 01:07.98 01:07.98
10 36 9530726 Johnson Cole USA 1993 01:08.04 01:08.04
11 53 9100765 White Austin CAN 1998 01:08.05 01:08.05
12 40 9100526 Bourgeois Danny CAN 1995 01:08.16 01:08.16
13 49 9100583 Moffatt Liam CAN 1997 01:08.16 01:08.16
14 35 9410023 Campbell Duncan NZL 1997 01:08.26 01:08.26
15 66 9531149 Frey Chadwick USA 1998 01.08.29 01:08.29
16 60 9220015 Chan Jonathan GBR 1995 01:08.50 01:08.50
17 42 9531066 Valley Devryn USA 1995 01:08.83 01:06.91 01:06.91
18 34 9531030 McFall Schuyler Caleb USA 1997 01:10.45 01:07.50 01:07.50
19 47 9400063 van Goor Karel NED 1996 01:08.76 01:07.59 01:07.59
20 45 9530944 Wilson Hunter USA 1993 01:09.43 01:07.91 01.07.91
21 79 9531070 Winters Billy USA 1997 01:12.70 01:07.91 01:.07.91
22 39 9040168 Miller Josh AUS 1994 01:08.97 01:08.09 01:08.09
23 38 9100700 Kostigian Zachary CAN 1996 01:10.62 01:08.10 01:08.10
24 56 9040221 Collins Henry AUS 1998 01:10.55 01:08.49 01:08.49
25 44 9100597 Berndsen Brett CAN 1996 01:09.61 01:08.53 01:08.53
26 64 9530683 Kamisky Paul USA 1991 01:09.76 01:08.81 01:08.81
27 63 9300704 Hosaka Shimon JPN 1997 01:15.97 01:09.08 01:09.08
28 55 9300724 Tebakari Takeru JPN 1998 01:10.49 01:09.18 01:09.18
29 58 9040174 Garner Ryan AUS 1997 01:11.24 01:09.43 01:09.43
30 88 9531101 Guenter Tyler USA 1993 01:14.19 01:09.50 01:09.50
31 61 9530339 Langkamp Nick USA 1985 01:10.73 01:09.67 01:.09.67
32 71 9100554 Zenert Jackson CAN 1995 01:10.26 01:09.84 01:09.84
33 62 9040203 Nicholas Bryn AUS 2000 01:11.34 01:10.58 01:10.58
34 69 9100883 Lalonde Ryan CAN 1999 01:11.07 01:10.65 01:10.65
35 54 9040229 Mandl Max AUS 1998 01:13.09 01:11.16 01:11.16
36 89 9040245 Pennington Angus AUS 1997 01:1524 01:11.26 01:11.26
37 75 9100867 Foster Levi CAN 1999 01:11.29 01:18.85 01:11.29
38 65 9531133 Osadchuk Nicholas USA 1988 01:17.19 01:11.47 01:11.47
39 67 9300721 Ozawa Yuto JPN 1998 01:11.47 01:46.15 01:11.47
40 80 9531121 Peek Jacob USA 1995 01:11.55 01:13.28 01:11.55
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9530692 Leal

9100873 Hamel
9320121 Na

9100782 Morrison
9300610 Nagaocka
9100938 Lavictoire
9040238 Najdecki-Devine
9100767 Cook

9531256 Amish

9531128 Taylor
9531190 Maune
9100948 Howell
9100756 Zenert
9100753 Goyette
9100811 Weber
9100743 Gunn

9100723 Ouellet-Carigan
9531328 Abrams
9100551 Jackson
9531090 Roley

Austin
Sebastien
Hyeong-bae
Mark
Tasuku
Justin
Campbell
Mackenzie
Tim
Andrew
Tommy
Riley
Logan
Jacob
Cameron
Stuart
Alexandre
Jeremy
Tyler
Sean

USA
CAN
KOR
CAN
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AUS
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USA
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USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
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CAN
USA

1993
1999
1996
1998
1990
2000
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
2000
1998
2000
1998
1994
1998
1990
1995
1998

01:11.59
01:12.80
01:12.37
01:24.15
01:21.52
01:13.23
01:16.67
01:13.56
01:14.24
01:13.51
01:13.60
01:14.13
01:15.06
01:29.87
01:16.48
01:38.46
01:23.99
01:25.69
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01:11.85
01:13.10
01:12.38
01:12.41
01:12.60
01:12.83
01:13.38
01:13.46
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01:16.07
01:17.68
01:22.99
01:15.66
01:17.24
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01:25.35
01:27.37
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12.38
12.41
:12.60
:12.83

113.38
:13.46

3.5
:13.60
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:15.06
:15.66
:16.48
17.12
:23.99
:25.69
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Speed Nation: NorAm Cup SBX
Tabor Mountain Ski Resort | 30 January 2016
Mens' Snowboard Cross - Final Results

Jury

Technical Data

Technical Delegate:

Chief of Comp:
Chief of Finish:

CoC Coordinator:

Jeffrey Grell - USA
Flynn Seddon - CAN

Cathy Astofooroff - CAN

Kim Krahulec - CAN

Course Name:
Start Altitude:
Finish Altitude:
VerticalDrop

Eta's Run
954m
809m
145m

Course Length:  1000m
Rank Bib FIS Code Last Name First Name Nat YB Run 1 Run 2 Best Points
1 41 9040155 Dickson Adam AUS 1995 200.00
2 37 9531212 Vedder Jake USA 1998 160.00
3 57 7537171 Minghini Robert USA 1986 120.00
4 66 9531149 Frey Chadwick USA 1998 100.00
5 59 9100660 Bichon Evan CAN 1998 90.00
6 53 9100765 White Austin CAN 1998 80.00
7 46 9531119 Leith Senna USA 1997 72.00
8 40 9100526 Bourgeois Danny CAN 1995 64.00
9 42 9531066 Valley Devryn USA 1995 01:08.83 01:06.91 01:06.91 58.00
10 34 9531030 McFall Schuyler CalelUSA 1997 01:10.45 01:07.50 01:07.50 52.00
11 87 9100336 Trahan Indrik CAN 1993 01:07.62 01:07.62 43.00
12 35 9410023 Campbell Duncan NZL 1997 01:08.26 01:08.26 44,00
13 47 9400063 van Goor Karel NED 1996 01:.08.76 01:07.59 01:07.59 40.00
14 45 9530944 Wilson Hunter USA 1993 01:09.43 01:07.91 01:07.91 36,00
15 36 9530726 Johnson Cole USA 1993 01:08.04 01.08.04 32.00
16 52 9530557 Perle Michael USA 1994 01:06.03 01:06.03 DNF 30.00
17 48 9040188 Lambert Adam AUS 1997 01:06.84 01:06.84 28.00
18 39 9040168 Miller Josh AUS 1994 01:08.97 01:08.09 01:08.09 26.00
19 56 9040221 Collins Henry AUS 1998 01:10.55 01:08.49 01:08.49 24,00
20 64 9530683 Kamisky Paul USA 1991 01:09.76 01:08.81 01:08.81 22.00
21 55 9300724 Tebakari Takeru JPN 1998 01:1049 01:09.18 01:09.18 20.00
22 58 9040174 Garner Ryan AUS 1997 01:11.24 01:0943 01:09.43 18.00
23 88 9531101 Guenter Tyler USA 1993 01:14.19 01:09.50 01:09.50 16.00
24 71 9100554 Zenert Jackson CAN 1995 01:10.26 01:09.84 01:09.84 14.00
25 79 9531070 Winters Billy USA 1997 01:12.70 01:07.91 01:.07.91 12.00
26 38 9100700 Kostigian Zachary CAN 1996 01:10.62 01:08.10 01:08.10 10.00
27 60 9220015 Chan Jonathan GBR 1995 01:08.50 01:08.50 9.00
28 44 9100597 Berndsen Brett CAN 1996 01:09.61 01:0853 01:08.53 8.00
29 63 9300704 Hosaka Shimon JPN 1997 01:15.97 01:09.08 01:09.08 7.20
30 61 9530339 Langkamp Nick USA 1985 01:10.73 01:09.67 01:09.67 6.40
31 33 9040201 Dickson Alex AUS 1998 01:07.36 01:07.36 DNF 5.60
32 49 9100583 Moffatt Liam CAN 1997 01:08.16 01:08.16 DSQ 5.20
33 62 9040203 Nicholas Bryn AUS 2000 01:11.34 01:10.58 01:10.58 4.80
34 69 9100883 Lalonde Ryan CAN 1999 01:11.07 01:1065 01:10.65 4.40
35 54 9040229 Mandl Max AUS 1998 01:13.09 01:11.16 01:11.16 4.00
36 89 9040245 Pennington  Angus AUS 1997 01:15.24 01:11.26 01:11.26 3.94
37 75 9100867 Foster Levi CAN 1999 01:11.29 01:18.85 01:11.29 388
38 65 9531133 Osadchuk Nicholas USA 1988 01:17.19 01:11.47 01:11.47 3.82
39 67 9300721 Ozawa Yuto JPN 1998 01:11.47 01:46.15 01:.11.47 376
40 80 9531121 Peek Jacob USA 1995 01:11.55 01:13.28 01:11.55 370




41 50 9530692 Leal Austin
42 76 9100873 Hamel Sebastien
43 72 9320121 Na Hyeong-bae
44 78 9100782 Morrison Mark
45 81 9300610 Nagaoka Tasuku
46 86 9100938 Lavictoire Justin
47 77 9040238 Najdecki-Devir Campbell
48 74 9100767 Cook Mackenzie
49 90 9531256 Amish Tim
50 82 9531128 Taylor Andrew
51 68 9531190 Maune Tommy
52 92 9100948 Howell Riley
53 83 9100756 Zenert Logan
54 84 9100753 Goyette Jacob
55 70 9100811 Weber Cameron
56 85 9100743 Gunn Stuart
57 73 9100723 Quellet-Carigai Alexandre
58 91 9531328 Abrams Jeremy
43 9100551 Jackson Tyler
51 9531090 Roley Sean
CAN7090:2075

USA
CAN
KOR
CAN
JPN

CAN
AUS
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USA
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CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
USA

1993
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1997
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1997
1997
2000
1998
2000
1998
1994
1998
1990
1995
1998

01:11.59
01:12.80
01:12.37
01:24.15
01:21.52
01:13.23
01:16.67
01:13.56
01:14.24
01:13.51
01:13.60
01:14.13
01:15.06
01:29.87
01:16.48
01:38.46
01:23.99
01:25.69
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01:14.29
01:11.85
01:13.10
01:12.38
01:12.41
01:12.60
01:12.83
01:13.38
01:13.46
01:19.16
01:16.07
01:17.68
01:22.99
01:15.66
01:17.24
01:17.12
01:25.35
01:27.37
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01:11.59
01:11.85
01:12.37
01:12.38
01:12.41
01:12.60
01:12.83
01:13.38
01:13.46
01:13.51
01:13.60
01:14.13
01:15.06
01:15.66
01:16.48
01:17.12
01:23.99
01:25.69
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3.64
3.58
3.52
3.46
3.40
3.34
3.28
3.22
3.16
3.10
3.04
2.98
2.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



